FFA Field Day
Fresno State

April 18,2015

Farm Records Contest

OVERALL — Team

Elk Grove #1 (507)
Fallbrook (480)

Laton #1 (477)
Ceres-Central Valley (455)
Escalon (434)

NP LN -

OVERALL - Individual

. Cole Ibbotson (Elk Grove) (184)

. Jeremy Nikolaus (Fallbrook) (183)
. Austin Lasalle (F irebaugh) (170)

. Cecilia Infante (Elk Grove) (168)

. Arely Granada (Laton) (165)

N bW

ALL TIES BROKEN BY USING THE
GUIDELINES IN THE CATA CODE.
Scores appear in parentheses.



FFA FIELD DAY, Fresno, CA - April 18, 2015 FARM RECORDS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

[ Name

School

| Individual |

Ibbotson, Cole
Nikolaus, Jeremy
Lasalle, Austin
Infante, Cecilia
Granada, Arely
Silva, Alyssa
Varela, Isaac
Sihota, Hena
Orosco, Melissa
Barajas, Victor
Huss, Carly
Hewes, Joseph
Liv, Abby
McNerney, Aidan
Cooper, Noah,
Singh, Gurdev
Diaz, Brenda
Harlan, Megan
Hitt, Prentyce
Turner, Chloe
McKenzie, Marsh
Romero, Edith
Kirk, Courtney
Stuhr, Dalton

Hammerstrom, Macey

Curry, Sabrina
Rouse, Sabrina
Ochoa, Edin
Lopez, Marco
Harlan, Jessica
Tibbitts, Carson
Soto, lvan
Coman, Chaney
Sennert, Taryn
Gillihan, Riley
Keller, Kitara
Vickery, Dave
Morrison, Amanda

Elk Grove

Fallbrook
Firebaugh

Elk Grove

Laton

Laton

Fallbrook
Kingsburg

Escalon
Ceres-Central Valley
Elk Grove
Ceres-Central Valley
Escalon

Davis

Petaluma

Laton
Ceres-Central Valley
Ripon

Elk Grove

Laton

Elk Grove

Parlier

Lakeside-El Capitan
Firebaugh
Kingsburg
Lakeside-El Capitan
Fallbrook

Escalon

Laton

Ripon

Davis

Laton

Winters

Fallbrook

Ripon

Escalon

Firebaugh

Pine Valley-Mountain Empire

184
183
170
168
165
164
162
159
158
156
155
153
149
149
148
148
146
146
143
141
140
139
138
138
137
136
135
133
133
132
130
129
129
127
126
126
126
123

Ok WN =



Haynes, Angelica
Gore, Ben
Lovelady, lan
Martinez, Graciela
Blucher, Erin
Gonzolez, Alondra
Jackson, Alex
Sigmon, Sarah
Cullen, Todd
Cowan, Emmashane
Ibbotson, Lane
Pippin, Taylor

Van Nostrand, Tyler
Maldonado, lulian
Menezes, Shad
Clark, Mary
Mullet, Jenna
O'Rourke, Alec
McMorrow, Savannah
Garcia, Morgan
Gonzalez, Sofia
Newmiller, Sara
Mandrusiak, Katherine
Archer, Danielle
Crone, Chrisanda
Whited, Deanica
Stephens, Abbey
Penning, Brady
Gilmore, Karissa
Alvarez, Angelina
Akins, Nacara
Garcia, Kristina
Woods, Kendall
Schneider, Dillon
Velasco, Salvador
Andres, Stewart
Cid, Librado
Jones, Jackie
Duncan, Makenna
Flory, Megan
Barrera, Miah
James, Cody
Araujo, David

Lakeside-El Capitan
Davis

Porterville
Firebaugh

Poway

Ceres-Central Valley

Kingsburg

Elk Grove
Woodland-Pioneer
Davis

Elk Grove

Herlong

Davis

Pine Valley-Mountain Empire
Laton
Woodland-Pioneer
Pine Valley-Mountain Empire
Loomis-Del Oro
Winters

Winters

Pine Valley-Mountain Empire
Poway

Poway

Porterville

Herlong

Laton
Woodland-Pioneer
Woodland-Pioneer
Lakeside-El Capitan
Ceres-Central Valley
Poway
Woodland-Pioneer
Kingsburg

Loomis-Del Oro

Parlier
Woodland-Pioneer
Parlier

Petaluma

Ripon

Ripon

Winters

Porterville

Reedley Middle College

122
121
120
116
115
113
113
112
112
111
111
110
108
108
106
105
105
103
101
99
98
97
96
96
95
94
94
94
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
87
84
83
79
78
77
76
74



Butler, Krysten
Sandoval, Michelle
Henderson, Faithlyn
Finke, Michael
Vella, Kelsey
Perez, Alejandres
Hernandez, Crystal
Oncea, Logan
Banda, Alisa

Tunzi, Dena
Martinez, Gregorio
Hernandez, Perla
Amaya, Gregorio
Chavez, Kayley

Loomis-Del Oro

Delano

Herlong

Reedley Middie College
Petaluma

Turlock-John H. Pitman
Reedley Middle College
Herlong

Porterville

Petaluma

Delano

Delano

. Delano

Delano

73
71
69
68
68
66
66
65
63
63
63
61
60 .
58



FFA FIELD DAY, Fresno, CA - April 18, 2015 FARM RECORDS

OVERALL RESULTS

N School

i Name

] Jjournal | "Budget | Depreciation | Written | Individual |

Ceres-Central Valley
Ceres-Central Valley
Ceres-Central Valley
Ceres-Central Valley
Ceres-Central Valley
Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Delano

Delano

Delano

Delano

Delano

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

&tk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Escalon

Escalon

Escalon

Escalon

Fallbrook

Fallbrook

Fallbrook

Fallbrook

Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh

Herlong

Herlong

Herlong

Herlong

Kingsburg
Kingsburg

Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Lakeside-El Capitan
Lakeside-E| Capitan
Lakeside-El Capitan
Lakeside-El Capitan
Laton

Laton

Laton

Laton

Laton

Laton

Laton

Laton

Loomis-Del Oro
Loomis-Del Oro
Loomis-Del Oro
Parlier

Parlier

Parlier

Petaluma

Petaluma

Petaluma

Petaluma

Pine Valley-Mountain Empire
Pine Valley-Mountain Empire
Pine Valley-Mountain Empire
Pine Valley-Mountain Empire
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville

Poway

Poway

Barajas, Victor
Hewes, Joseph
Diaz, Brenda
Gonzolez, Alondra
Alvarez, Angelina
McNerney, Aidan
Tibbitts, Carson
Gore, Ben

Cowan, Emmashane
Van Nostrand, Tyler
Sandoval, Michelle
Martinez, Gregorio
Hernandez, Perla
Amaya, Gregorio
Chavez, Kayley
{bbotson, Cole
Infante, Cecilia
Huss, Carly

Hitt, Prentyce
McKenzie, Marsh
Sigmon, Sarah
ibbotson, Lane
Orosco, Melissa
Liv, Abby

Ochoa, Edin
Keller, Kitara
Nikolaus, Jeremy
Varela, Isaac
Rouse, Sabrina
Sennert, Taryn
Lasalle, Austin
Stuhr, Dalton
Vickery, Dave
Martinez, Graciela
Pippin, Taylor
Crone, Chrisanda
Henderson, Faithiyn
Oncea, Logan
Sihota, Hena
Hammerstrom, Macey
Jackson, Alex
Woods, Kendall
Kirk, Courtney
Curry, Sabrina
Haynes, Angelica
Gilmore, Karissa
Granada, Arely
Silva, Alyssa
Singh, Gurdev
Turner, Chioe
Lopez, Marco
Soto, lvan
Menezes, Shad
Whited, Deanica
O'Rourke, Alec
Schneider, Dillon
Butler, Krysten
Romero, Edith
Velasco, Salvador
Cid, Librado
Cooper, Noah
Jones, Jackie
Vella, Kelsey
Tunzi, Dena
Morrison, Amanda
Maldonado, julian
Mullet, Jenna
Gonzalez, Sofia
Lovelady, jan
Archer, Danielle
James, Cody
Banda, Alisa
Blucher, Erin
Newnmiller, Sara

a2
46
38
6
12
36
20
28
30
20
&
14
12
8
12
46
48
24
34
34
32
36
a6
32
34
32
a8
a8
34
30
50
42
36
22
36
20
20
10
44
a0
36
14
46
34
20
26
42
42
50
38
40
34
26
26
34
20
18
a4
36
24
a4
16
18
12
40
32
34
32
36
32
24
14
32
34

10
8
12
12
4
18
24
6
10
12
6
4
0
6
10
22
18
22
12
8
10
14
10
20
12
22
22
20
12
i8
22
14
18
22
18
6
6
8
24
12
8
6
10
24
20
12
14
22
12
10
4
10
10
0
10
10
2
12
10
4
22
18
8
6
10
18
10
6
20
12
4
2
10
2

22
20
22
22
8
26
30
24
14
10
20
10
6
4
8
30
28
30
18

26

12
8
22
24
18
14
38
i2
30
14
30
18
22
18
16
8
3
8
12
18
16
18
18
22
20
14
26
20
26
24
32
26
18
12
8
10
10
26
6
14
12
4
12
6
18
6
14
10
18
8
6
8
14
10

82
7
74
73
68
69
13
63
57
66
39
35
43
42
28
86
74
79
79
72
58
53
80
73
69
58
75
82
59
65
68
64
50
54
40
51
40
39
78
67
53
52
64
56
62
a1
83
80
60
69
57
59
52
56
51
50
43
57
38
42
70
as
30
38
55
52
47
50
a6
a4
42
39
59
51

156
153
146
113
92
149
130
121
111
108
71
63
61
60
58
184
168
155
143
140
112
111
158
143
133
126
183
162
135
127
170
138
126
116
110
95
69
65
159
137
113
g0
138
136
122
93
165
164
148
141
133
129
106
94
103
90
73
139
90
84
148
83
€8
63
123
108
105
98
120
96
76
63
115
97



Poway

Poway

Reedley Middle College
Reedley Middle Coliege
Reedley Middle College
Ripon

Ripon

Ripon

Ripon

Ripon

Turlock-John H. Pitman
Winters

Winters

Winters

Winters
Woodland-Pioneer
Woodland-Pioneer
Woodland-Pioneer
Woodland-Pioneer
Woodland-Pioneer
Woodland-Pioneer

Mandrusiak, Katherine
Akins, Nacara
Araujo, David
Finke, Michael
Hernandez, Crystal
Harlan, Megan
Harlan, Jessica
Gillihan, Riley
Duncan, Makenna
Flory, Megan
Perez, Alejandres
Coman, Chaney
McMorrow, Savannah
Garcia, Morgan
Barrera, Miah
Cullen, Todd

Clark, Mary
Stephens, Abbey
Penning, Brady
Garcia, Kristina
Andres, Stewart

26
22
18
20

42
40
40
20
10
16
38
36
20
12
38
20
28
36
28
20

10
10

30
20
18
12
18

20

12
14
14
16
12
16

10

54
55
42
39
38
62
62
58
43
aa
42
55
47
53
a3
a6
57
48
36
49
45

96
91
74
68
66
146
132
126
79
78
&6
128
101
99
77
112
105
94
94
81
87



